Introduction
The I-7060 offers 4-channel digital inputs, 2-channel Form A power relay
outputs and 2-channel Form C power relay outputs at the same time.
Moreover, you can choose either sink type or source type of digital input via
wire connections. All Input channels are able to be used as 16-bit counters.
I-7060D also has 8 LED indicators for power relay outputs and digital inputs
status monitoring. The hardware speciÞ  cations for the M-7060 are the same
as the I-7060 and both support the Modbus RTU and DCON protocols which

RL4NC
RL4NO
Ordering Information
I-7060 CR
4-channel Isolated DI and 4-channel Relay Output
Module with DCON Protocol (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7060-G CR
4-channel Isolated DI and 4-channel Relay Output
Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
I-7060D CR I-7060 with LED Display (Blue Cover) (RoHS)
I-7060D-G CR I-7060 with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
M-7060-G CR
4-channel Isolated DI and 4-channel Relay Output
Module with DCON and Modbus Protocol (Gray Cover)
(RoHS)
M-7060D-G CR M-7060 with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
M-7060P-G CR
4-channel Isolated DI and 4-channel Relay Output
Module with DCON and Modbus Protocol (Gray Cover)
(RoHS)
M-7060PD-G CR I-7060P with LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)
Internal I/O Structure
Wire Connections
Pin Assignments
I-7060(D)/M-7060(D)
M-7060P(D)
Digital Input/
Counter
ON State
 Readback as 1